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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 01/18/2014 All Day TF: WSU Indoor Open Washington State Univ.
Fri 01/24/2014 All Day TF: Vandal Collegiate #1 Univ. of Idaho
Fri 01/31/2014 All Day TF: WSU Multi-Event Washington State Univ.
Fri 02/07/2014 5:00 pm TF: Vandal Indoor Invite Univ. of Idaho
Sat 02/08/2014 9:00 am TF: Vandal Indoor Open Univ. of Idaho
Sun 02/16/2014 8:00 am TF: UW Husky Indoor Open Univ. of Washington
Sat 02/22/2014 All Day TF: WSU Open #2 Washington State Univ.
Fri 02/28/2014 2:00 pm TF: Whitworth Crimson v. Black Intrasquad Track
Sat 03/08/2014 10:00 am TF: Lewis & Clark Dual Lewis & Clark College
Fri 03/14/2014 All Day TF: NCAA Div. III Indoor Nationals Devany Center
Sat 03/15/2014 All Day TF: NCAA Div. III Indoor Nationals Devany Center
Sat 03/15/2014 9:00 am TF: Dusty Lane Open Spokane CC
Thu 03/20/2014 All Day TF: Buc Scoring/Combined Event Invite Track
Fri 03/21/2014 All Day TF: Buc Scoring/Combined Event Invite Track
Fri 03/28/2014 All Day TF: UPS Invite Univ. of Puget Sound
Sat 03/29/2014 All Day TF: UPS Invite Univ. of Puget Sound
Sat 04/05/2014 All Day TF: 8th Annual Sam Adams Classic Track
Sat 04/12/2014 All Day TF: World War #7 Spokane Falls CC
Mon 04/14/2014 All Day TF: NWC Combined Championships Willamette University
Tue 04/15/2014 All Day TF: NWC Combined Championships Willamette University
Thu 04/17/2014 2:00 pm TF: Whitworth Twilight Invite Track
Fri 04/25/2014 All Day TF: NWC Championships Univ. of Puget Sound
Sat 04/26/2014 All Day TF: NWC Championships Univ. of Puget Sound
Fri 05/02/2014 TBD TF: Oregon State High Performance Meet Oregon State
Wed 05/07/2014 3:00 pm TF: Sasquatch Thrower/Distance Carnivals Spokane Falls CC
Sat 05/10/2014 TBD TF: WAC Meet Willamette University
Sat 05/10/2014 11:00 am TF: Idaho Vandal Jamboree Univ. of Idaho
Mon 05/12/2014 All Day TF: Whitworth Final Qualifying Meet Track
Tue 05/13/2014 All Day TF: Whitworth Final Qualifying Meet Track
Thu 05/22/2014 All Day TF: NCAA Div. III Championships Ohio Wesleyan
Fri 05/23/2014 All Day TF: NCAA Div. III Championships Ohio Wesleyan
Sat 05/24/2014 All Day TF: NCAA Div. III Championships Ohio Wesleyan


